
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Date Recorded= 2011/06; Name= CPLP XX
MONTGOMERY LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201106060001
64560

06/06/2011
08:52:58

CPLP XX
MONTGOMER
Y LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE LADDER
CAPITAL
FINANCE LLC

41 131 Lot#:1 Book:41
Pg:131
Sub:TRACTOR
SUPPLY
COMPANY
RESURVEY
OF ROPERS
SURVEY

201106060001
64560

06/06/2011
08:52:58

CPLP XX
MONTGOMER
Y LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE LADDER
CAPITAL
FINANCE LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201106060001
64580

06/06/2011
08:53:00

CPLP XX
MONTGOMER
Y LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LADDER
CAPITAL
FINANCE LLC

41 131 Lot#:1 Book:41
Pg:131
Sub:TRACTOR
SUPPLY
COMPANY
RESURVEY
OF ROPERS
SURVEY

201106060001
64580

06/06/2011
08:53:00

CPLP XX
MONTGOMER
Y LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LADDER
CAPITAL
FINANCE LLC

Other:SEE
INST


